Award #

1322783

1321759

1322302

1322350

1322298

1322796

1322714

Principal
Investigator

Ben-Shahar, Yehuda

Cartwright, Paulyn

Diaz, Elva

Williams, Terri

Nagy, Lisa

Zhao, Dazhong

Giovannoni, James

FY 2013 NSF ICOB AWARDS

Institution

Washington University

University of Kansas

University of California-
Davis

Trinity College

University of Arizona

University of Wisconsin-
Milwaukee

Boyce Thompson
Institute Plant Research

Title

ICOB: miRNAs and the social
regulation of behavioral plasticity

ICOB: Molecular and morphological
characterization of polar capsules in
the parasitic Myxozoa

ICOB: Investigation of AMPA-type
glutamate receptor interaction with the
accessory SynDIG protein family

ICOB: Collaborative Research: RUI:
Generating complexity: integrating
experimental and computer modeling
approaches to link genes and cell
behavior in arthropod segmentation

ICOB: Collaborative Research: RUI:
Generating complexity: integrating
experimental and computer modeling
approaches to link genes and cell
behavior in arthropod segmentation

ICOB: Dissection of MicroRNA160-
controlled Auxin Signaling Network

ICOB: Comparative genomics for a
regulatory model of evolutionarily
conserved ripening control
mechanisms in diverse species

Total Award ($)

$470,000

$249,943

$317,762

$488,877

$421,000

$500,000

$288,527

Total
Duration
(Yrs)

3


http://www.nsf.gov/awardsearch/showAward?AWD_ID=1322783&HistoricalAwards=false
http://www.nsf.gov/awardsearch/showAward?AWD_ID=1321759&HistoricalAwards=false
http://www.nsf.gov/awardsearch/showAward?AWD_ID=1322302&HistoricalAwards=false
http://www.nsf.gov/awardsearch/showAward?AWD_ID=1322350&HistoricalAwards=false
http://www.nsf.gov/awardsearch/showAward?AWD_ID=1322298&HistoricalAwards=false
http://www.nsf.gov/awardsearch/showAward?AWD_ID=1322796&HistoricalAwards=false
http://www.nsf.gov/awardsearch/showAward?AWD_ID=1322714&HistoricalAwards=false



http://www.nsf.gov/awardsearch/showAward?AWD_ID=1322808&HistoricalAwards=false

