FY 2013 NSF ICOB AWARDS									
Award #	Principal Investigator	Institution	Title	Total Award (\$)	Total Duration (Yrs)				
1322783	Ben-Shahar, Yehuda	Washington University	ICOB: miRNAs and the social regulation of behavioral plasticity	\$470,000	3				
<u>1321759</u>	Cartwright, Paulyn	University of Kansas	ICOB: Molecular and morphological characterization of polar capsules in the parasitic Myxozoa	\$249,943	3				
<u>1322302</u>	Diaz, Elva	University of California- Davis	ICOB: Investigation of AMPA-type glutamate receptor interaction with the accessory SynDIG protein family	\$317,762	3				
<u>1322350</u>	Williams, Terri	Trinity College	ICOB: Collaborative Research: RUI: Generating complexity: integrating experimental and computer modeling approaches to link genes and cell behavior in arthropod segmentation	\$488,877	3				
<u>1322298</u>	Nagy, Lisa	University of Arizona	ICOB: Collaborative Research: RUI: Generating complexity: integrating experimental and computer modeling approaches to link genes and cell behavior in arthropod segmentation	\$421,000	3				
<u>1322796</u>	Zhao, Dazhong	University of Wisconsin- Milwaukee	ICOB: Dissection of MicroRNA160- controlled Auxin Signaling Network	\$500,000	3				
<u>1322714</u>	Giovannoni, James	Boyce Thompson Institute Plant Research	ICOB: Comparative genomics for a regulatory model of evolutionarily conserved ripening control mechanisms in diverse species	\$288,527	3				

<u>1322808</u>	Golden, Susan	University of California- San Diego	ICOB: Intercellular Communication Underlying Biofilm Development in Cyanobacteria	\$501,801	3
			Total ICOB Awards FY 2013	\$3,237,910	